Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Lane - (813879) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.68
36.18
36.74
36.78
37.94
38.33
38.77

42.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.68
36.74
36.18
36.78
37.94
38.33
38.77
42.99

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

354
339
324
323
294
285
276
202

WA Pts

354
324
339
323
294
285
276
202

Round

H
H
H

Round

H
H
H

m M

I

Date

08/03/14
10/11/13
12/01/14
03/11/13
28/09/13
22/09/13
14/07/13
26/11/11

Date

08/03/14
12/01/14
10/11/13
03/11/13
28/09/13
22/09/13
14/07/13
26/11/11

Meet

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Kent County Development Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County
Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open
Dartford SC Club Championships

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Kent County Development Meet

Meet
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County
Kent County Development Meet
Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open
Dartford SC Club Championships
Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Kent County Development Meet

Venue
Gillingham
Gillingham
Basildon
Bexleyheath
Eltham
Erith
Basildon

Gillingham

Venue
Gillingham
Basildon
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Eltham
Erith
Basildon

Gillingham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford

Dartford

Club Swam Under

Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford

Dartford

Level

Level

B s B O B

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



