Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Lane - (813879) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.68	354	Н	08/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Dartford	2
36.18	339	Н	10/11/13	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Dartford	3
36.74	324	Н	12/01/14	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County	Basildon	Dartford	3
36.78	323	F	03/11/13	Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
37.94	294	F	28/09/13	Dartford SC Club Championships	Eltham	Dartford	4
38.33	285	F	22/09/13	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Erith	Dartford	3
38.77	276	Н	14/07/13	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon	Dartford	3
42.99	202	Н	26/11/11	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Dartford	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.68	354	Н	08/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Dartford	2
36.74	324	Н	12/01/14	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County	Basildon	Dartford	3
36.18	339	Н	10/11/13	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Dartford	3
36.78	323	F	03/11/13	Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
37.94	294	F	28/09/13	Dartford SC Club Championships	Eltham	Dartford	4
38.33	285	F	22/09/13	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Erith	Dartford	3
38.77	276	Н	14/07/13	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon	Dartford	3
42.99	202	Н	26/11/11	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Dartford	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS